RECESSED GROUND FIXTURES
96GRF1 SERIES
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: 220-240VAC/ 12-24VAC
 Power: 9W;18W;24W;36W
 Colour temperature: 3000K;4000K
 Colour body: GRAY
 Material: Aluminium+Tempered glass

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue number Watt
(W)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Whole
fixture
lumens
 (lm)
Colour
temp. (K)
IP Efficiency
Lm/W
96GRF1/915220W 9 220 800       3000 67 89
96GRF1/915220 9 220 800 4000  67 89
96GRF1/91524WW 9 12-24 800 3000  67 89
96GRF1/91524 9 12-24 800 4000  67 89
96GRF1/1830220W 18 220 1600 3000 67 89
96GRF1/1830220 18 220 1600 4000 67 89
96GRF1/183024WW 18 12-24 1600 3000 67 89
96GRF1/183024 18 12-24 1600 4000 67 89
96GRF1/2445220W 24 220 2100 3000 67 87
96GRF1/2445220 24 220 2100 4000 67 87
96GRF1/244524WW 24 12-24 2100 3000 67 87
96GRF1/244524 24 12-24 2100 4000 67 87
96GRF1/3645220W 36 220 3200 3000 67 89
96GRF1/3645220 36 220 3200 4000 67 89
96GRF1/364524WW 36 12-24 3200 3000 67 89
96GRF1/364524 36 12-24 3200 4000 67 89
elmarkholding.eu